
ACS FASTRACK RIDERS on AutoClub Speedway
Laptimes of Level 1 - 11:40

Time of
Day

LapLap TmSpeed HitsStrength Noise

L1-14 - MARK DISOMMA -
11:46:42.295 1 1:59.577 71.352 11 75 19

11:48:54.090 2 2:11.795 64.737 15 76 19

11:51:01.434 3 2:07.344 67.000 13 78 19

11:52:55.324 4 1:53.890 74.914 13 78 19

11:54:47.186 5 1:51.862 76.273 13 79 19

11:56:41.234 6 1:54.048 74.811 11 76 19

11:58:28.980 7 1:47.746 79.186 13 76 19

L1-18 - DARYL PERKINS -
11:46:29.564 1 2:13.980 63.681 92 111 19

11:48:34.955 2 2:05.391 68.043 71 108 19

11:50:42.215 3 2:07.260 67.044 70 109 19

11:52:45.412 4 2:03.197 69.255 60 105 19

11:54:40.460 5 1:55.048 74.160 61 106 19

11:56:41.832 6 2:01.372 70.296 69 109 19

11:59:09.451 7 2:27.619 57.797 59 103 19

L1-26 - ALDEN BRUBAKER -
11:48:27.944 1 2:19.110 61.333 107 114 19

11:50:43.213 2 2:15.269 63.074 84 115 19

11:52:46.540 3 2:03.327 69.182 94 114 19

11:54:52.190 4 2:05.650 67.903 93 115 19

11:56:51.391 5 1:59.201 71.577 94 113 19

11:58:59.288 6 2:07.897 66.710 93 113 19

L1-22 - NADER MIKHAIL -
11:47:22.458 1 2:18.590 61.563 99 102 19

11:49:35.361 2 2:12.903 64.197 111 106 19

11:51:44.068 3 2:08.707 66.290 92 103 19

11:53:50.662 4 2:06.594 67.397 94 104 19

11:56:03.039 5 2:12.377 64.452 87 104 19

11:58:04.938 6 2:01.899 69.992 91 104 19

L1-15 - MICHAEL GREENLEE -
11:46:59.769 1 2:05.461 68.005 42 99 19

11:49:02.261 2 2:02.492 69.654 32 62 19

11:51:09.661 3 2:07.400 66.970 12 58 19

11:53:14.592 4 2:04.931 68.294 76 99 19

11:55:18.955 5 2:04.363 68.606 35 66 19

11:57:23.634 6 2:04.679 68.432 20 64 19

L1-21 - ADAN PAZ -
11:46:32.483 1 2:16.175 62.655 45 74 19

11:48:52.219 2 2:19.736 61.058 45 75 19

11:51:07.824 3 2:15.605 62.918 27 72 19

11:53:11.819 4 2:03.995 68.809 28 72 19

11:55:18.735 5 2:06.916 67.226 34 73 19

11:57:23.734 6 2:04.999 68.257 45 74 19

L1-25 - SEAN MCKEE -
11:47:22.943 1 2:18.723 61.504 15 54 19

11:49:35.821 2 2:12.878 64.209 13 57 19

11:51:45.221 3 2:09.400 65.935 13 59 19

11:53:52.092 4 2:06.871 67.249 16 59 19

11:56:04.191 5 2:12.099 64.588 34 56 19

11:58:08.796 6 2:04.605 68.472 15 56 19

L1-04 - RENATO BONOMINI -
11:49:47.660 1 2:19.075 61.348 58 59 19

11:52:07.012 2 2:19.352 61.226 30 79 19

11:54:12.206 3 2:05.194 68.150 34 75 19

11:56:18.106 4 2:05.900 67.768 40 74 19

11:58:22.806 5 2:04.700 68.420 50 79 19

L1-24 - SAM MALAPAS -
11:47:37.925 1 2:13.442 63.938 48 57 19

11:49:49.566 2 2:11.641 64.813 26 58 19

11:52:06.525 3 2:16.959 62.296 40 69 19

11:54:12.024 4 2:05.499 67.985 36 66 19

11:56:16.843 5 2:04.819 68.355 52 87 19



11:58:21.846 6 2:05.003 68.254 56 61 19

L1-30 - EVANS BRENT -
11:46:34.141 1 2:11.395 64.934 61 86 19

11:48:53.452 2 2:19.311 61.244 46 82 19

11:51:11.685 3 2:18.233 61.722 91 93 19

11:53:23.647 4 2:11.962 64.655 49 84 19

11:55:28.537 5 2:04.890 68.316 70 84 19

11:57:39.419 6 2:10.882 65.188 42 74 19

L1-09 - ALIREZA RABEI -
11:48:27.252 1 2:18.919 61.417 111 115 19

11:50:39.556 2 2:12.304 64.488 99 112 19

11:52:45.388 3 2:05.832 67.805 90 112 19

11:54:51.972 4 2:06.584 67.402 91 112 19

11:56:57.482 5 2:05.510 67.979 95 115 19

11:59:10.509 6 2:13.027 64.137 98 115 19

L1-12 - ANDREW RAMIREZ -
11:46:30.499 1 2:19.247 61.272 47 88 19

11:48:56.929 2 2:26.430 58.267 53 96 19

11:51:08.783 3 2:11.854 64.708 20 63 19

11:53:14.352 4 2:05.569 67.947 21 73 19

11:55:20.440 5 2:06.088 67.667 20 64 19

11:57:27.374 6 2:06.934 67.216 90 104 19

L1-19 - GREG MCCORD -
11:47:04.738 1 2:07.074 67.142 97 117 19

11:49:12.276 2 2:07.538 66.898 85 117 19

11:51:27.450 3 2:15.174 63.119 79 116 19

11:53:35.175 4 2:07.725 66.800 74 116 19

11:55:41.215 5 2:06.040 67.693 99 115 19

11:57:49.201 6 2:07.986 66.664 90 117 19

L1-03 - TAI PARK -
11:46:30.308 1 2:19.456 61.181 78 100 19

11:48:50.783 2 2:20.475 60.737 72 102 19

11:51:07.233 3 2:16.450 62.528 56 99 19

11:53:14.183 4 2:06.950 67.208 66 101 19

11:55:22.625 5 2:08.442 66.427 76 99 19

11:57:37.594 6 2:14.969 63.215 66 100 19

L1-05 - SCOTT KRAYE -
11:46:29.286 1 2:20.780 60.605 23 67 19

11:48:47.373 2 2:18.087 61.787 21 68 19

11:50:56.922 3 2:09.549 65.859 19 65 19

11:53:06.686 4 2:09.764 65.750 19 65 19

11:55:15.965 5 2:09.279 65.997 19 67 19

11:57:23.242 6 2:07.277 67.035 17 67 19

L1-23 - CHAIN ARUNRITTHIROT -
11:46:32.188 1 2:16.213 62.637 17 67 19

11:48:51.290 2 2:19.102 61.336 19 61 19

11:51:02.201 3 2:10.911 65.174 19 65 19

11:53:10.651 4 2:08.450 66.423 23 62 19

11:55:21.161 5 2:10.510 65.374 50 60 19

L1-07 - MARK VAUGHN -
11:48:46.699 1 2:17.910 61.866 15 71 19

11:50:56.841 2 2:10.142 65.559 16 63 19

11:53:09.394 3 2:12.553 64.367 19 61 19

11:55:19.353 4 2:09.959 65.651 23 60 19

11:57:28.807 5 2:09.454 65.908 14 63 19

L1-28 - CHENG CONNOR -
11:46:35.714 1 2:13.465 63.927 116 111 19

11:49:03.082 2 2:27.368 57.896 114 111 19

11:51:20.709 3 2:17.627 61.994 124 110 19

11:53:30.488 4 2:09.779 65.743 107 109 19

11:55:41.784 5 2:11.296 64.983 110 112 19

L1-27 - FRANK TERENCE -
11:46:42.812 1 2:11.952 64.660 46 75 19

11:49:01.740 2 2:18.928 61.413 49 71 19

11:51:16.729 3 2:14.989 63.205 37 77 19

11:53:28.437 4 2:11.708 64.780 56 85 19

11:55:39.630 5 2:11.193 65.034 57 80 19

11:57:49.511 6 2:09.881 65.691 58 74 19



L1-32 - CALVIN LI -
11:46:34.448 1 2:15.848 62.805 96 116 19

11:48:57.447 2 2:22.999 59.665 99 114 19

11:51:09.707 3 2:12.260 64.509 87 114 19

11:56:46.811 4 5:37.104 25.310 100 117 19

11:59:05.140 5 2:18.329 61.679 92 113 19

L1-10 - STEVEN WHITE -
11:48:26.436 1 2:18.845 61.450 90 93 19

11:50:43.938 2 2:17.502 62.050 77 92 19

11:52:56.620 3 2:12.682 64.304 57 86 19

11:55:14.571 4 2:17.951 61.848 71 92 19

11:57:28.354 5 2:13.783 63.775 69 90 19

L1-08 - ZEUS DAZA -
11:46:31.841 1 2:16.016 62.728 79 108 19

11:48:50.678 2 2:18.837 61.453 93 108 19

11:51:07.292 3 2:16.614 62.453 51 106 19

11:53:22.360 4 2:15.068 63.168 72 108 19

11:55:38.833 5 2:16.473 62.518 89 109 19

11:57:53.374 6 2:14.541 63.416 87 108 19

L1-06 - HAMILTON BARNARD -
11:49:55.431 1 2:21.572 60.266 35 65 19

11:52:10.174 2 2:14.743 63.321 23 68 19

11:54:28.244 3 2:18.070 61.795 25 70 19

11:56:48.294 4 2:20.050 60.921 37 69 19

11:59:10.806 5 2:22.512 59.869 42 68 19

L1-01 - BRUCE WHEELER -
11:47:22.994 1 2:24.759 58.939 113 114 19

11:49:46.422 2 2:23.428 59.486 119 117 19

11:52:07.376 3 2:20.954 60.530 112 116 19

11:54:26.151 4 2:18.775 61.481 122 117 19

11:56:41.238 5 2:15.087 63.159 109 118 19

11:58:57.225 6 2:15.987 62.741 118 118 19

L1-29 - CHENG DAVID -
11:46:49.754 1 2:20.228 60.844 100 98 19

11:49:10.261 2 2:20.507 60.723 96 94 19

11:51:29.848 3 2:19.587 61.123 90 94 19

11:53:46.202 4 2:16.354 62.572 75 98 19

11:56:07.945 5 2:21.743 60.193 80 98 19

11:58:23.518 6 2:15.573 62.933 83 97 19

L1-02 - JOHN POMROY -
11:47:20.794 1 2:25.623 58.590 89 101 19

11:49:47.207 2 2:26.413 58.274 87 101 19

11:52:07.769 3 2:20.562 60.699 79 100 19

11:54:27.714 4 2:19.945 60.967 92 101 19

11:56:44.514 5 2:16.800 62.368 93 101 19

11:59:09.944 6 2:25.430 58.667 95 101 19

L1-11 - MARK MENDOZA -
11:49:01.995 1 2:32.681 55.881 58 89 19

11:51:25.946 2 2:23.951 59.270 60 93 19

11:53:44.857 3 2:18.911 61.421 58 91 19

11:56:04.681 4 2:19.824 61.020 58 91 19

11:58:22.798 5 2:18.117 61.774 53 91 19

L1-17 - NEIL LATHAM -
11:47:35.201 1 2:26.207 58.356 43 91 19

11:49:56.771 2 2:21.570 60.267 36 90 19

L1-16 - MOSES MARTINEZ -
11:48:58.476 1 2:29.549 57.052 35 75 19

11:51:28.384 2 2:29.908 56.915 41 69 19

11:53:51.919 3 2:23.535 59.442 46 74 19

11:56:18.859 4 2:26.940 58.065 36 74 19

11:58:41.107 5 2:22.248 59.980 45 72 19

Fastrack Riders
Generated on 4/19/2019 12:32 PM


